
ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL NO NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED MARKS/ 100

03819 PALWASHA KHAN CHARSADDA MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 76

03802 SIDRA KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 73

03840 SHAKEEL NOWSHERA MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 73

03811 MUNEEBA KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 72

03822 RIDA E ZAINAB PESHAWAR MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 68

03817 ZAINAB GADOON (SWABI) MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 64

03845 NAEEM ULLAH KHYBER MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 63

03804 SHEEBA ORAKZAI PESHAWAR MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 62

03839 ABDUL BASIT KARAK MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 62

03838 KABEER AFSAR SWABI MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 59

03805 KAINAT BIBI PESHAWAR MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 58

03848 ALI SUFYAN PESHAWAR MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 56

03813 SANA ORAKZAI MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 55

03820 SAMIA KAMRAN PESHAWAR MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 52

03852 WAQAS UMAR
HASSAN KHEL PESHAWAR 

(FR-PESHAWAR)
MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 52

03855 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN MOHMAND MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 52

03835 BAKHT KAMAL SHANGLA MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 47

03843
FAIZAN AHMED 

QURESHI
NOWSHERA MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 47

03801 SEEMA KHATTAK NOWSHERA MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 46

03831 SHAHID IQBAL SWAT MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 46

03803 NARIS PEERZADA DIR-UPPER MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 45

03847 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ CHARSADDA MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 45

03823 KAINAT ZIA CHARSADDA MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 44
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL NO NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED MARKS/ 100

03850 RAAHIM SHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 44

03821 AYESHA AMIN MARDAN MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 43

03849 BASIT KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 42

03812 HAFIZA KANWAL GUL PESHAWAR MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 40

03853 MUDASSIR IQBAL NOWSHERA MERIT Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 40
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL NO NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED MARKS/ 100

03819 PALWASHA KHAN CHARSADDA Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 76

03802 SIDRA KHAN PESHAWAR Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 73

03811 MUNEEBA KHAN PESHAWAR Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 72

03822 RIDA E ZAINAB PESHAWAR Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 68

03817 ZAINAB GADOON (SWABI) Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 64

03804 SHEEBA ORAKZAI PESHAWAR Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 62

03805 KAINAT BIBI PESHAWAR Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 58

03813 SANA ORAKZAI Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 55

03820 SAMIA KAMRAN PESHAWAR Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 52

03801 SEEMA KHATTAK NOWSHERA Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 46

03803 NARIS PEERZADA DIR-UPPER Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 45

03823 KAINAT ZIA CHARSADDA Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 44

03821 AYESHA AMIN MARDAN Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 43

03812 HAFIZA KANWAL GUL PESHAWAR Female Assistant Physiotherapist (BPS-11) 40
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